
RF

9/3/2024

Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $190.00 $150.00 $40.00  0.16  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.16
20 SPOT Totals: $150.00 $190.00 $40.00 

5 $6,020.11 $4,369.36 $1,650.75  4.99  0.80  0.045 SPOT

 4.99
5 SPOT Totals: $4,369.36 $6,020.11 $1,650.75 

2 $106.00 $94.43 $11.57  0.09  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $13.50 $0.00 $13.50  0.01  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $184.00 $8.88 $175.12  0.15  0.69  0.00BEST BET

6 $358.52 $97.64 $260.88  0.30  0.68  0.00BEST BET

7 $5.84 $2.72 $3.12  0.00  0.65  0.00BEST BET

 0.55
BEST BET Totals: $203.67 $667.86 $464.19 

40 $205.00 $82.00 $123.00  0.17 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.17
BOTTOM S Totals: $82.00 $205.00 $123.00 

32 $154.00 $68.00 $86.00  0.13  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.13
EDGE S Totals: $68.00 $154.00 $86.00 

2 $360.50 $292.50 $68.00  0.30  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $520.50 $367.00 $153.50  0.43  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $338.75 $306.50 $32.25  0.28  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

5 $503.75 $764.75 ($261.00)  0.42  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $1,217.05 $628.60 $588.45  1.01  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $815.15 $445.00 $370.15  0.68  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

8 $190.25 $70.00 $120.25  0.16  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $410.00 $175.00 $235.00  0.34  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $422.10 $322.90 $99.20  0.35  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $120.60 $57.80 $62.80  0.10  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $95.90 $3.20 $92.70  0.08  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $33.50 $9.60 $23.90  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $109.30 $40.00 $69.30  0.09  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 4.25
MEAN GR Totals: $3,482.85 $5,137.35 $1,654.50 

4 $309.00 $139.84 $169.16  0.26  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.26
MONEYBAL Totals: $139.84 $309.00 $169.16 

8 $10,210.41 $3,604.00 $6,606.41  8.46  1.00  0.08PENNY

 8.46
PENNY Totals: $3,604.00 $10,210.41 $6,606.41 

8 $4,289.41 $2,234.50 $2,054.91  3.55  1.00  0.04PENY

 3.55
PENY Totals: $2,234.50 $4,289.41 $2,054.91 

1 $670.38 $663.75 $6.63  0.56  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $1,010.00 $721.50 $288.50  0.84  0.78  0.01Regular

3 $801.20 $521.35 $279.85  0.66  0.76  0.01Regular

4 $465.30 $539.45 ($74.15)  0.39  0.78  0.00Regular

5 $187.60 $45.10 $142.50  0.16  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $122.15 $46.80 $75.35  0.10  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $73.40 $56.80 $16.60  0.06  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $32.40 $0.60 $31.80  0.03  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $11.15 $0.40 $10.75  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $82.20 $60.00 $22.20  0.07  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $16.20 $0.00 $16.20  0.01  0.68  0.00Regular
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NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf
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12 $3.05 $1.25 $1.80  0.00  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $1.40 $0.00 $1.40  0.00  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $12.40 $7.50 $4.90  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $22.00 $1.25 $20.75  0.02  0.69  0.00Regular

 2.91
Regular Totals: $2,665.75 $3,510.83 $845.08 

1 $20,334.75 $15,713.71 $4,621.04  16.84  0.50  0.08SPOTLITE

2 $11,157.29 $8,063.76 $3,093.53  9.24  0.53  0.05SPOTLITE

3 $1,921.75 $1,386.50 $535.25  1.59  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $334.50 $49.80 $284.70  0.28  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $111.00 $16.80 $94.20  0.09  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 28.04
SPOTLITE Totals: $25,230.57 $33,859.29 $8,628.72 

2 $6,963.64 $5,479.34 $1,484.30  5.77  0.70  0.04SUPERSP

3 $29,904.86 $26,686.66 $3,218.20  24.77  0.79  0.20SUPERSP

4 $18,474.94 $16,352.02 $2,122.92  15.30  0.64  0.10SUPERSP

5 $241.60 $23.30 $218.30  0.20  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $559.00 $229.70 $329.30  0.46  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $7.75 $0.63 $7.12  0.01  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 46.50
SUPERSP Totals: $48,771.65 $56,151.79 $7,380.14 

40 $47.00 $68.00 ($21.00)  0.04 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.04
TOP S Totals: $68.00 $47.00 ($21.00)

 0.71 100.00Grand Totals $120,752.05 $91,070.19 $29,681.86 
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